
Pos

D2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Neklasifikovaní (90% = 11 Kol)
DNS

D3
1
2
3

Neklasifikovaní (90% = 11 Kol)

D5
1
2
3
4
5

No.

58
59
6

40
12
41
29

22

5
16
72

3

69
9

55
26
7

Driver

HÖHER
WÖSS
SMIECHOWSKI
JÍLKOVÁ
BRODBECK
STOLLER
DRECHSLER

VON GRUNIGEN

TRNKA
POSPÍŠIL
SUS

CHABR

MUZYCZUK
RAŠKA
BLICHARSKI
GRUBER
MAĎERA

Christopher
Franz
Jakub
Gabriela
Steve
Simon
Ulrich

Christof

Petr
Jaroslav
Antonín

Tomáš

Adam
Ján
Tomasz
Willy
Libor

Nat

AUT
AUT
POL
CZE
SUI
GER
AUT

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

POL
CZE
POL
HUN
CZE

Team

Franz Wöss Racing
Franz Wöss Racing
Inter Europol Competiton
Křenek Motorsport
Daltec Racing
Křenek Motorsport
Team Harder Motorsport

Daltec Racing

RPD Racing
Chabr Motorport
Antonín Sus

Chabr Motorport

IZOPANEL Racing Team
Geus okna
PACHURA Motorsport
Güllert  Jürgen
Geus okna

Car

Dallara 305 Spiess
Dallara 308 Spiess
Formel Renault 2.0
Tatuus FR 2.0
Formel Caparo
Formel Renault 2.0
Dallara 302 Opel

Formula Master

Gloria C8FT
Tomis 99-03
Gloria C8F

VD RF-02

Radical SR8 RX
Radical SR3 RS
Radical SR3 RS
Radical SR3 1500
Radical SR3 RS

Lps

13
13
13
13
13
12
12

13
12
12

2

13
12
12
12
12

Time

25:36.636
26:11.788
26:32.288
27:04.816
27:30.095
25:41.397
26:15.450

27:23.855
25:59.127
26:06.985

9:56.803

27:05.491
25:52.989
26:09.764
26:10.289
26:16.465

Diff

35.152
55.652

1:28.180
1:53.459

1 Kolo
1 Kolo

DNS

1 Kolo
1 Kolo

11 Kol

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

Best Tm

1:56.129
1:58.465
2:01.321
2:03.468
2:04.655
2:05.713
2:09.205

2:04.462
2:05.581
2:08.740

3:45.423

2:03.216
2:06.614
2:06.536
2:07.965
2:09.170

In

3
4
3
3
6
2

11

0

3
3
3

1

11
6
2
6

10

Km/h

167,493
164,190
160,325
157,537
156,037
154,724
150,542

-

156,279
154,886
151,086

86,286

157,859
153,623
153,718
152,001
150,583

Cl.

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

D2

D3
D3
D3

D3

D5
D5
D5
D5
D5

Gr

A - F3
A - F3
Renault 2.0
Renault 2.0
Renault 2.0
Renault 2.0
A - F3

Master

NF 1000
NF 1000
NF 1000 ČT

NF 1000

D5 do 3500
D5 do 2000
D5 do 2000
D5 do 2000
D5 do 2000

ESET

E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E

E
E
E

E

MČR

M
M

M

M

M
M
M

M

M
M

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

35.152

Prům.rychlost

164,555

N.čas kola

1:56.129

Km/h

167,493

Nejlepší kolo

58 - Christopher HÖHER

Vytištěno: 15.9.2013 14:39:45

www.mylaps.com/en/events

Ředitel závodu/Clerk of the Course: Miroslav BARTOŠ

Sportovni komisari/Stewards: V.BARTOŠOVÁ/J.MALÝ/T.ŠTRÓBL(SVK)

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS - PODZIMNÍ CENA
M FIA Zone CE - MM ČR D2 + D3 + D5 + ČT

2.Závod/Race

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 14:03:24

Brno 5,403 Km

15.9.2013 13:45


